

Bill to: SOUTHLAND BROKERAGE COMPANY, INC. 7925 U.S. HIGHWAY 601 , Boonville, NC, 27011 Invoice Date: 08/18/2023 Invoice #: 834278 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 09/18/2023

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
08/16/2023		1005 Commercial Dr, Owensville, MO 65066, USA - 1100 Schwab Rd, Hatfield, PA 19440, USA			
			1	2750	2750

# TOTAL

2750

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



# **Carrier Confirmation**

#### **Carrier Information**

BRZ 8225 Leclaire Ave BURBANK, IL 604592734

Contact: Ana Phone: 708-303-5150 Fax: Email:

## Stop Information

### Load At

LSC COMMUNICATION 1005 COMMERCIAL DR OWENSVILLE, MO65066 Directions:

#### Deliver To

FOX GROUP 1100 SCHWAB RD HATFIELD, PA19440 Directions:

#### Load Summary

### Load Stop Count: 2

Load Miles: 980

\_ . . .

Mileage: 960 Earliest date: 08/18/23 10:00 Latest date: 08/18/23 10:00

Earliest date: 08/16/23 10:00 Latest date: 08/16/23 10:00

Mileage:

Stop Notes:

Stop Notes:

PU#

Upon delivery, send copy of POD to cintracking@sltrans.com

tracking@sltrans.com

106713497 / 106713330

\*\*\*DRIVER MUST CHECK IN AS SOUTHLAND \*\*\*

PCS 43,500 LBS

## Trailer Type: VAN OR REEFER

Pay information				
Description	Quantity	Rate	Unit	Amount
BROKERAGE CARRIER PAY	1	\$2,750.00	FLT	\$2,750.00
			Total Pay:	\$2,750.00

### CARRIER TERMS:

#### DISPATCH:

Upon dispatch, the DRIVER must accept PROJECT44 (P44) tracking. Tracking must be used via the phone text message or through the P44 App. Failure to allow P44 tracking will result in NON-PAYMENT of any detention or layover fees incurred. DRIVERS MUST CALL (336) 551-7010 WITH BILL OF LADING INFORMATION UPON PICKUP. DRIVERS are responsible for number of pieces count stated on the BOL

#### RATE ACCEPTACE:

The payable rate quoted by BROKER: SOUTHLAND BROKERAGE COMPANY to the below Signed CARRIER is acknowledgement of the rate assessed for this shipment. This agreement becomes an addendum to the CARRIER/BROKER Agreement and by accepting this shipment at the rate quoted, the CARRIER agrees to hold harmless the Shipper, Consignee, and BROKER for any billings in excess of quoted rate. Fuel surcharges are included in the quoted rate.

#### PAYMENT and PAPERWORK:

All Carrier Payments are now processed through TriumphPay.com

Go to secure. TriumphPay.com Carrier Portal to register online to receive payments:

All paperwork associated for the load will need to be uploaded on the TriumphPay carrier portal to receive payment for loads Paperwork can also be emailed to carrierinvoice@sltrans.com if the website is not available.

- Go to www.secure.TriumphPay.com
- Register your company
- Connect with Southland
- Add your payment information
- Control your money!





up your default payment method.

## BROKER: SOUTHLAND BROKERAGE CO.

## CARRIER: BRZ



# **Carrier Confirmation**

ATTENTION CARRIERS: Upon dispatch, the DRIVER must accept PROJECT44 (P44) tracking through the phone text message or through the P44 App. Also, the proper procedures needed to allow tracking must be followed to allow successful tracking. Failure to download and accept tracking via P44 will result in NON-PAYMENT of any detention or layover incurred on this load.

Date: 8/16/23		19:06:50	D	BII	LL OI	F L	ADI	and the second second				Page: 1	OF 2			
SHIP FROM   Name: LAKESIDE BOOK COMPANY   Address: 1005 COMMERCIAL DRIVE   OWENSVILLE, MO 65066								Bill of Lading Number: 593000358620								
City/State/Zip: SID#:	ONENDV				FOB	: 🗙	1				1					
		SI	HIP TO	Locati	on #			Carrier	r Nan	ne: DLS/						
Name:	Location #:				Trailer number: 593000358620											
	Info: FRANK PINZKA FOX GROUP, INC 1100 SCHWAB ROAD HATFIELD, PA USA 194400000					1014				Seal number(s)9221022						
City/State/Zip:	Talashona	215-538-5380		FOB:			SCAC: DRRG									
CID#:			ARGES BILL	то:	FUB	. Ц	1.	Pro nu	umbe		U					
Name:				1993	1.4.4	1 14	15.4									
Address:	LSC COMM	A MCL, LLC	DBA ENRU WAY				10									
City/State/Zip:	BOLINGBR	OOK, IL US	A 604900000	ond this should be				Freight otherwise)	t Cha	arge Terr	ns: (freig	ht charges are prepa	id unless marked			
SPECIAL INSTRU							Prepaid Collec			Collect						
MANIFEST 1	.067133	30							(check box) Master Bill of underlying B				tached			
CUSTOMER C	RDER N	UMBER	# PKGS		OMER OF			MATION		AD	DITION	AL SHIPPER I	NEO			
			241		424		(CIRCL	E ONE)	0007		Marcy and					
Sig 001			241	+J2	424	90	Y	N	0002	.4937930	9/4452	20230400230				
						_	Y	N								
				-		_	Y	N			-					
							Y	N				All and and				
GRAND TOTAL			241	450	40.4	06	Y	N								
告戚 和 资 法 主 动 法			2414		424 CARRIER		DMAT	ON								
HANDLING UNIT	PACK	AGE		CARRIER INFORMAT				DITY DESCRIPTION				LTL ONLY				
QTY TYPE	QTY	TYPE	WEIGHT	н.м. (X)	must be	so marke	ed and pack	al or additional care or attention in handling or stowing kaged as to ensure safe transportation with ordinary care.			NMFC #	CLASS				
19	241452		4249	6	воок	PAG	ES (SI	GNATU	JRES	)		161540	55			
						A	+ .	10	-							
					N	at	-0	W	_							
					PP.				ne	- Lor						
				_		S	-18.	23								
19	241452		4249			in the second		AND T		Contraction of the second s						
Where the rate is depen declared value of the pr stated by the shipper to	dent on valu operty as fol	le, shippers an llows: "The a	greed of declared	value of th	lly in writing a property is	the agr specif	reed or fically	COD		A STATE	- II					
NOTE Liability Li		ioung	par			."		11 0		Terms:	Colle		aid: 🗆			
									ee 49				a second and the second se			
Received subject to ta			contracts in effect	on the da	ate of issue	of this	bill of la	ding		The carrie without pa	r shall not syment of t	make delivery of reight and all othe	this shipment er lawful charges.			
SHIPPER SIGNATURE / DATE I TANGELIA KETCHERSIDE				Trailer Loaded: Freight Con			ght Cou	nted:	CAR	RIER SIG	NATUR	E / PICKUP D/	ATE			
LSC Communications US, LLC This is to certify that the above named materials are					lipp⊖r Iv⊖r	B	y Shippe y Driver/ aid to co y Driver/	r/pallets placarda. Carrier certifies emergency response information wa								